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B.B.A.( Computer Application) 2019 Credit Pattern

Seat No
138
202
118

53370
139
119
242
207
140
243

53371
244

53372
280
141
281
142
208
143
144

53373

53374

120
145
209

Student Name
ABHIJEET CHANDRAKANT RASKAR
ADSUL SHREYA VILAS
AFTAB ALAM N ANSARI
AGARWAL KOMAL VINODKUMAR
AJAY UMAKANT KAMBLE
AKASH RAJENDRA ZAREKAR
AKULWAR ROHIT BHARAT
ALHAT SAHIL SANTOSH
AMARTYA BABU NAIR
AMATULLAH SHABBIR FATEHPURWALA
AMBURE SHRIKANT ASHOKRAO
ANDREWS SABIN SAMSON
ANSH CHAUDHARY
ARJUN PRABHA KUMAR
ASHIRVADAM CHERYL CLEMENT
AWARI DEVESH DATTARYA
AYUSH AJITH
AYUSH NINGOT
BABHULKAR SANGAM
BABU NANNEKASIM KARUMANCHI
BAJAJ GAURAV RATAN
BANDICHODE BHAGYASHRI NINGRAJ

BANGDEKAR PIYUSH SANTOSH
BARDEE HARSHWARDHAN TRIMUKH
BARELLU PREM SACHIN

Mother Name

VAISHALI
MANISHA
SHAHNAJ
RINKI
ASHABAI
NIRMALA
PALLAVI
NANDA
ARCHANA
JUMANA

CHHAYABAI

BINITA
NAMRATA

SUJA PRABHA

ANNE
VASUDHA
ANITA
JAYSHREE
RANJANA

PEERAMMA

SONY

BANDICHODE

SUKHDEVI
SANGITA

SARASWATI

DEEPALI

PRN
1022201352
1022100943
1022201341
1022300171
1022206778
1022201361
1022100898
1022100950
1022201364
1022100908
1022300182
1022100935
1022300177
1022000732
1022201387
1021920878
1022209647
1022100951
1022209551
1022202675
1022300140
1022300138

1022201396
1022201378
1022100937
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210
53375

245
211
53376

53377
203
146
147

53378

53379
246

53380
148
247

53381
248
149
249

53382
150

53383

212
250
53384
53385
112
251
151
53386
213
53387

BATHALA TARUNKUMAR THIRUPATHAIAH

BATHAM HARSH MANOJKUMAR

BHAGCHANDANI SAHIL RAJKUMAR
BHIMULWAR DHANASHREE MANQOJ
BHOLE SAHIL MEHBOOB

BHOOMIKA DATTATRAY PATIL
BHUJBAL ABHISHEKS VILAS
BHUTADA TINA PRAVIN

BIDIKIKAR TINA YELLAPPA
BRIJESH KUMAR

BURKE HASHIKESH SHIVAJI
BURUNGE RAJANDINI JITENDRA
BUTALA ARYAN SANDEEP
CHAITANYA PALIWAL
CHAUDHARI GANESH SHANKAR
CHAUDHARI NEHA SANTOSH
CHAVAN SAHIL GANESH

CHAVAN SIDDHI MANGESH
CHECHATWALA ALIASGER HUZAIFA
CHITTE DHRUVIKA

CHITTE HARSHADA MANGESH
CHOUDHARI NIRANJAN SHRIKANT

CHOWDHARY ASHISH SANTOSH
DAHIKAR RUSHIKESH ASHOK
DALVI SOHAM SANDEEP
DANESHWARI KAPLISH
DESHMUKH MOHIT MEGHRAJ
DHERE POOJA ADINATH
DIVEKAR RACHANA DAYANAND
DIVYA DATTATRAY PATIL
DOLAS OMKAR SHIVAJI

DOLAS TANISHA RAJENDRA

SUBBAMA

DIPALI
BATHAM

BHAVNA
ANITA

SHAHIN
BHOLE

SHEELA
SANDHYA
JYOTI
USHA
ANITA DEVI
CHHAYA
ANITA
YOGITA
KAVITA
MEENA
CHHAYA
USHA
NEETA
MUNIRA
BHAVNABEN
MINA

CHAUDHARI
SHUBHANGI
SHRIKANT

GEETA
SHARDA
SHWETA

SEEMA

CHAYA

JAYASHREE
GITANJALI
DEEPALI
MANJU

SANGITA
DOLAS

1022100968
1022300186

1022100933
1022100944
1022300191

1022300150
1022100921
1022201345
1022201384
1022300262
1022300188
1022100974
1022300173
1022201336
1022100910
1022300135
1022100931
1022201349
1022100901
1022300159
1022201385
1022300168

1022100903
1022100907
1022300184
1022300149
1022211037
1022100928
1022201353
1022300269
1022100941
1022300172
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53388
282
152

53389

53390

53391

153
154
252
155
53392
156
214
283
157
158
53393
253
159
254
215
160
161
121
284
216
255
53394
162
53395

53396
163

DONGARDIVE SANGHPAL SAMADHAN
FARZEEN FAISAL MEMON
FERNANDES WINONA WILLIAM
GADIYA NEEL PANKAJ

GAIKWAD AMEY RAJKUMAR
GAIKWAD SAHIL VIJAYKUMAR

GAIKWAD SNEHA SHIVAJI
GAIKWAD TANAYA SUNIL
GAIKWAD TANISHKA MILIND
GANGAWANE MOHIT KISAN
GATADE PRATHAMESH BHAGWAT
GAURAV

GAURAV KUMAR SHARMA

GAWAI PRATHAMESH RAJESH
GHATGE ASHISH VAIBHAVKUMAR
GHEYARA DARAYUS RAYOMAND
GIDDE VANSHIKA ANIL

GORE VAISHNAVI SAMBHAJI
GOSAVI TARIKA HEMANT
GOUNDER ARCHANA VENKATESAN
GULDAGAD KUMUD ANNASAHEB
GUPTA AACHAL SHAILENDRA
HAGED PRAJVAL CHIDANAND
HARSH GUPTA

HOZAIFA PATRA

HUNDEKARI VAIBHAVY ASHOK
JADHAV JAY VIJAY LAXMI
JADHAV PAYAL VALMIK

JADHAV SAKSHI ASHOK

JAIN SHREEYA RAHUL

JALKOTE SHIVRATNA SHIVHAR
JALNEELA GANESH RAMESH

CHHAYA
MENAAZ
BARBARA
NIRMALA
SUVARNA

PRAMILA
VIJAYKUMAR
GAIKWAD

CHANDA
KOMAL
SANGEETA
TANUJA
ANURADHA
JAYASHREE
KUMUD
PRATHIBHA
ARUNA
GOOLSHAN
RANJANA
MALINI
ANJALI
DHANALAXMI
TANUJA
ARCHANA
MANJULA
MALTI DEVI
FARIDA
SUMITRA
LAXMI
RANI
GEETA

SHAILAJA
JAIN

SANDHYA
MANJULA

1022300141
1022000741
1022201372
1022300180
1022300195
1022300169

1022201406
1022201376
1022100911
1022201397
1022300271
1022208543
1022100920
1022000747
1022201339
1022201368
1022300167
1022100960
1022201365
1022100919
1022100924
1022201408
1022201379
1022201381
1021920893
1022100914
1022100955
1022300139
1022201374
1022300155

1022300179
1022201367
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53397

164
217
165
122

53398

166
167
218
113
256
123
168
53399
124
285
219
257
53400
220
169
125
258
259
53401
170
53402
53403
114
171
172
221

JANGIR ROHIT MANOHAR LAL

JANHAVI GANESH PARDESHI
JANRAO ANKITA RAJANAND
JATIN VERMA

KADECHUR RITIK BHARAT

KALANKE MANSEE MANOJ

KALKUTE ONKAR SANTOSH
KAMAJI GOVIND KAMBLE
KAMBLE SAHIL SANJAY
KAPRE SANDEEP SANJAY
KARADURE PREETI MARUTI
KARGAL SAKSHI RAOSAHEB
KARNE PRAPTI ASHWIN

KATALE VAISHNAVI CHANDRASEN
KATARPAWAR VRUSHANT KIRAN

KAWADE PRANAV KESHAV
KEDARI MANALI SHANKAR
KHAN MUSHEB SAMEER

KHANDARE ABHISHEK OMPRAKASH

KHARADE TANMAY RAHUL
KORWAN PRAKASH LAXMAN

SANTOSH
DEVI

YOGITA
SEEMA
POOJA

CHANDRAKAL

A

FLORENCE
KALANKE

JAYASHRI
MANGALBAI
REKHA
KAVITA
MANGAL
ARUNA
RUPALI
RADHA
SUREKHA
SUREKHA
SADHANA
SUMAIYA
ARCHANA
MAYA
KAMLA

KUKKALA ASHISH VENKATESHWARARAO  DHANLAXMI

KUKREJA YASHIKA MAHESH
KULKARNI SHRUTI RAJEEV

KUMARI SHRINIVAS HANUMANTU

KUNJIR YASH MOHAN
LADKAT ONKAR SANDEEP
LAHANE RUTUJA NARAYAN

LATPATE MANGESH DNYANESHWAR

LIPANE PRIYANSHU PRAMOD
MACHALE MRUNALI GANESH
MADHANI AYAAN ANIS

BHAVANA
VRUNDA
ANKUBAI
MOHINI
SUNANDA
PRATIBHA
VIMAL
JYOTI
KANCHAN
SOFIYA

1022300162

1022206081
1022100963
1022201380
1022201402

1022300132

1022201355
1022206774
1022100952
1022201419
1022100975
1022201391
1022201407
1022300272
1022201416
1022000758
1022100946
1022100947
1022300145
1022100940
1022201418
1022201354
1022100917
1022100942
1022300134
1022201411
1022300260
1022300170
1022201394
1022201358
1022201338
1022100915
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53404

222
53405
223
260
173
53406

53407
174
53408

53409

53410
53411
53412
53413
224
115
261
126
127
53414

53415

262
53416
175
176
204
225
177
53417

205

MAINDRE PRARTHANA GANESH

MAKAR RUTVIK GANESH

MALI SURAJ SURENDRA
MANAM PAVANI

MANE ABHIJEET ANANT
MANISHA KUMARI

MARTIN ADRIAN CHRISTOPHER

MASKE SUMIT ASHOK
MATHAPATI ANNU BASAYYA
MATHAPATI SACHIN BASAYYA

MAYACHARI AJINKYA ARUN

MEHTA SHREYA SAMEER
MODI MADIHA SAJID

MOHITE VAISHNAV GANESH
MOMIN NIDA YUNUS

MORE ADITYA SUDHIR

MORE HANUMAN MADHUKAR
MORE PRIYA MOHAN

MORE SHRIRAM SANJAY
MORE TRUPTI SUDAM

MOTE VAISHNAVI BABU

MOULVI SARA ARIF

NADEEMULK MD ZAID ABDUL MAJID
NAMAN RAWAT

NANAWARE SAMARTH SATISH
NARWADE SWAPNIL SAMBHAJI
NARWADE SWARUP VENKAT
NATHANI MUKUL CHANDRABHAN
NULE SWAPNIL SUNIL

OBEROI RAJDEEP SINGH

OSWAL NEEV KALPESH

JYOTI
GANESH
MAINDRE

VARSHA
VIMALA
KONDAMMA
MADHAVI
USHADEVI

LALITA
MARTIN

JYOSTNA
PREMA

PREMA
MATHAPATI

SUJATA ARUN
MAYACHARI

NAMRATA
FARHEEN
MANJULA
SABA
SAVITA
SANGITA
LALITA
LATA
KAMAL

AARTI BABU
MOTE

PARVEEN
MOULVI

NASREEN
INDU
JYOTI
KAMAL
PRATIMA
SEEMA
RAJESHREE

PARNEET
KAUR

BHAVANA

1022300185

1022100936
1022300265
1022000766
1022100926
1022201383
1022300176

1022300161
1022201390
1022300264

1022300160

1022300165
1022300133
1022300194
1022300136
1022100930
1022201371
1022100913
1022201362
1022201377
1022300189

1022300151

1022100983
1022300153
1022209758
1022201370
1022100964
1022100902
1022202923
1022300152

1022000776

Page 5 of 9



263
226
128
178
227
179
53418

180
286
264
181
265
182
53419
183

53420
53421
287
129
288
289
53422
290
184

266
291
53423
53424
53425
267
185
268
53426

OSWAL PIYUSH KIRAN ASHA
OVHAL SAMARTH RAJESH RAJSHREE
PADWAL YASH SHYAM SUNITA
PANCHAL AKANKSHA CHANDRAKANT MEENA
PANDIT PRATHAM PRAMOD POONAM
PANGANTI ADITYA AMOL KALYANI
PANJABI VARUN SONU SIMRAN
PANJABI
PANSE AKSHADA AMIT AADITI

PARDESHI AKSHAT GOVIND NILU

PARKHE KADAMBARI NITIN ANJANA
PARMAR BHAVIKA DINESH SANTOSH
PARMAR NILESH HIRALAL VASANTI
PATANKAR NISHANT DNYANESHWAR PUSHPA
PATEL DAKSH TRUPESH JAYA

PATHIPATI KALYANI PENCHALRAMANAYA SUBHADRADE

VI
PATIL SMITA SUDHAKAR NANDA
PATIL ADITYA FAKIRA VAISHALI
PATIL DATTARAJ SHIVAJI RENUKA
PATIL PRACHI KAILAS ANITA
PATTIPATI SAI NARASIMHULU RAMANAMMA
PAWAR SHUBHAM HIMMATRAO SINDHUBAI
PHAD SAKSHI BHAGWAN VANMALA
PILLAY ANURAG DHANRAJ SUNITA
PILLAY JAYESH SHREEKANT ASHARAJSHR

EE
PILLAY LAVANYA RAJU SEEMA
PILLAY YASH RAVINDRA AARTI
PIPLODWALA ABBAS MAZHAR MARIYAM
POL ARYAN SUHAS ARCHANA

POTE SAKSHI SHABURAO UMA

PRABHUNE SANIKA SANJAY SAMIKSHA
PRASAD ANKUSH RAJKUMAR BIMLA
PUROHIT NIVEDITA NARESH NARMADA
PUROHIT RAASHI DINESH NEELU

1022100905
1022100923
1022201400
1022203513
1022100962
1022201340
1022300174

1022201356
1022000777
1022100918
1022201346
1022100938
1022201417
1022300157
1022201386

1022300164
1022300178
1022000778
1022201389
1022000779
1022005761
1022300181
1022000782
1022201348

1022100927
1022000783
1022300148
1022300156
1022300263
1022100912
1022201343
1022100929
1022300158
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53427
186
228

229
230
53428
53429
53430
187

269
292
188
130
270
271
53431
53432
189
206
53433

131
272
53434
273
190
191
53435

231
192
53436
274
193

PUROHIT SUJAL SURESH
RAI ARYA SANTOSH

RAJPUROHIT NILESHSINGH
MOHABBATSINGH

RAJPUT SONIYA DINESH
RAM RAJKUMAR SHIVKUMAR
RATHOD CHIRAG HEMRAJ
RATHOD HARSHAL SURESH
RATHOD VANSH VINOD

RATHORE RAJPAL SINGH CHHIGAN
SINGH

RAWOOT ZUHAIR AHMED
REWANE ROHIT KAILAS

RIDA

RITESH JAYSING SABALE
ROHAN TOPNO

RUKE RUTUJA HANUMANT
SAHANI ISHWAR DEVNARAYAN
SAKSHAM DATTATRAY TAMBEKAR
SALUNKHE DHANESH VILAS
SALUNKHE OM DEEPAK
SALVE SHREYA DHANRAJ

SARANDE ASHISH ASHOK
SARGAR SARTHAK MAHESH
SASANE OM SANTOSH
SATPUTE TANUJA MOHAN
SAYYAD ARSH ASLAM
SAYYAD TAUFIQ ANWAR

SAYYED MOHAMMED AZEEM
SIRAJUDDIN FEROZ

SAYYED MOHD SHAHID SHARIF
SHAHA SNEHAL MAHESH

SHAIKH KHADEEJA ATIQUE
SHAIKH MOHAMMAD NOORHASAN

SHAIKH MOHAMMED TAHA ZAKIR
HUSSAIN

PRIYANKA
SEEMA

SUMANKANW
AR

RUPALI
USHA
PUSHPA
SUREKHA
GEETA

KIMAT
KANWAR

ZAHIRA
SEEMA
RESHMA
SHOBHA
GRACIAN
MANGAL
PUSHPA
CHANDARANI
VIMAL
GEETANJALI

SALVE
SAVITA
DHANRAJ

GOURAMMA
ASHWINI
LATA SASANE
NANDA
AFIYA
SAMINA

SAMINA
SAYYED

NAZNEEN
PRIYA
ZAIBUNNISA
SHAHNAJ
RAHEELA

1022300190
1022201398
1022100953

1022100945
1022100972
1022300270
1022300147
1022300142
1022201344

1022100957
1022000790
1022201363
1022201337
1022100900
1022100906
1022300268
1022300266
1022203462
1022106131
1022300137

1022201403
1022100904
1022300187
1022100925
1022201382
1022201375
1022300175

1022100958
1022203524
1022300154
1022100959
1022201360
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232
233
53437

275

293

132
53438

194
234
195
133
196
276
53439
197
116
198
277
294
134
278
235
236
53440
199
200
201
135
53441
237
238
53442
239

SHAIKH SAIF WASIM
SHAIKH SAMEER FIROZ
SHAIKH TAHER SAMEER

SHAIKH ZAID MUDASSIR ALAM
SHARMA ASHISH RAMAKANT
SHARMA GAURAYV VIAHAL
SHARMA PRASHANT RAKESH

SHETE OM RAJKUMAR

SHETTY MARTIN THIRUMALAIAH
SHIVAM SUNIL KALE

SHREYA RESHAV

SHWETA VERMA

SINGH ABHIYANSHU ARVIND
SINGH ANJALI DINESH

SOLANKI YASH VITHAL

SONTAKKE GANGAPRASAD GUNAJI
SUMIT ANIL PATIL

SUMIT KUMAR

SURYAWANSHI ADITYA ANIL
SURYAWANSHI AISHWARYA TANAJI
SURYAWANSHI SHWETA SAMBHAJI
SUTAR PRATHAMESH SACHIN
TALEKAR SWAPNIL SURYAKANT
TALPE VIVEK SANDIP

TANPURE SHRAVANI NITIN
TANSHRI R BALUNAVAR

TASHMI SAHA

THAKARE SAURABH MANOHAR
THIKEKAR KUNAL PRAVIN

THORAT NIKHIL MILIND

THORAT SHREYA DHANANJAY
TILAK KRISHNANAND PAWAR
TONDE RUTVIK DHANANJAY

SHABANA
SAMINA

SHAIKH
NILOFER
SAMEER

RABIYA
MAYA
MADHU

PUNAMKUMA
RI

MEENA
SUSHILA
REKHA
SEEMA DEVI
LALITA DEVI
SUMAN
REENA
SHARDA
SHANTABAI
SUVARNA
ANITA
SWATI
SARSWATI
SARIKA
KISHORI
VARSHA
SAVITA
MANISHA
SUJATA
SIPRA
MAYA
ARCHANA
PRATIBHA
SUVARNA
NARASAVVA
SONALI

1022101062
1022100934
1022300267

1022100965
1022000799
1022201415
1022300143

1022201366
1022100967
1022201395
1022201392
1022201351
1022100939
1022300144
1022206083
1022201420
1022201347
1022100954
1022000807
1022201410
1022100899
1022100980
1022100896
1022300192
1022206974
1022201373
1022201350
1022201357
1022300166
1022101160
1022100978
1022300193
1022100956
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295
240
53443
279
53444
53445
136
117
137
241
53446

UBALE TEJASVINI BALU

UZAIR SAJEED BARI

VAHILE MADHURA SAMPAT
WADKAR NISHANT NITIN
WAGHMARE PRABUDDHA BALAK
WAJE GAURAV GOPAL

WHAVAL MANSI VISHAL

YADAV SHASHWATI SHASHIKANT
YEWALE SUJAL MALHAR

ZENDE SHRUTI SANDEEP

ZUNE MAHESH PADMAKAR

NANDA
AFREEN
SUJATA

NAMRATA
PRAMILA

SUNITA

DEEPALI
SUVARNA
VAISHALI

RAGINI

SWATI

1022100977
1022211034
1022300146
1022100969
1022300261
1022300183
1022201414
1022201342
1022201359
1022104828
1022300163
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